
WC KPH KPH WC WC KPH KPH WC WC KPH KPH WC WC KPH WCKPH WC WCKPH KPH
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TEKLA II 1. KERROS

H A101/1
14,0 m2

H 102/1
14,0 m2

H 102/2
14,0 m2

H 103/1
16,3 m2

H 103/2
16,3 m2

H 104/1
14,0 m2

H 104/2
14,0 m2

H A105/1
14,0 m2

H A105/2
16,3 m2

H B106/1
16,3 m2

H B106/2
14,0 m2

H B107/1
14,0 m2

H B107/2
14,0 m2

H B108/1
16,3 m2

H B108/2
16,3 m2

H B109/1
14,0 m2

H B109/2
14,0 m2

H B110/1
14,0 m2

H B110/2
14,0 m2

H 111/2
14,0 m2

H 111/1
14,0 m2

H 112/2
14,0 m2

H 112/1
14,0 m2

H 113/2
14,0 m2

H 113/1
14,0 m2

H 114/2
14,0 m2

H 114/1
14,0 m2

H 115/2
14,0 m2

H 115/1
14,0 m2

H B116/2
14,0 m2

H B116/1
14,0 m2

H B117/2
14,0 m2

H B117/1
14,0 m2

H B118/2
14,0 m2

H B118/1
14,0 m2

H B119/2
14,0 m2

H B119/1
14,0 m2

H B120/2
14,0 m2

H B120/1
14,0 m2

AS.111
40 m²

AS.112
40 m²

AS.113
40 m²

AS.114
40 m²

AS.115
40 m²

AS.B117
40 m²

AS.B116
40 m²

AS.B118
40 m²

AS.B119
40 m²

AS.B120
40 m²

AS.A101
40 m²

AS.102
40 m²

PORRASKÄYTÄVÄ PORRASKÄYTÄVÄ

AS.103
45 m²

AS.104
40 m² AS.A105

44 m²
AS.B106
44 m²

AS.B107
40 m² AS.B108

45 m²

AS.B109
40 m²

AS.B112
40 m²

H A101/2
14,0 m2

1.krs
TK1

1.krs
TK1



H A201/1
16,0 m2

H A204/2
14,0 m2

H A204/1
14,0 m2

H A206/1
18,3 m2

H B211/1
16,0 m2

H B214/2
14,0 m2

H B214/1
14,0 m2

H A202/1
14,0 m2

H A202/2
14,0 m2

H A203/1
16,30 m2

H A207/1
14,0 m2

H A207/2
14,0 m2

H A208/2
16,0 m2

H B212/1
14,0 m2

H B212/2
14,0 m2

H B213/1
16,3 m2

H B216/2
16,3 m2

H B217/1
14,0 m2

H B217/2
14,0 m2

H B218/2
16,0 m2

H A205/2
16,0 m2

H A205/1
18,0 m2

H A210/1
14,0 m2

H A210/2
14,0 m2

H A209/1
16,0 m2

H A209/2
18,0 m2

H B215/1
18,0 m2

H B215/2
16,0 m2

H B216/1
18,3 m2

H B213/2
18,3 m2

H B220/1
14,0 m2

H B220/2
14,0 m2

H B219/1
16,0 m2

H B219/2
18,0 m2

AS.A201
48 m²

H A203/2
18,3 m2

AS.A205
48 m²

AS.A202
40 m²

AS.A204
40 m²

AS.A203
50 m²

AS.A206
50 m²

AS.A210
40 m²

AS.A207
40 m²

AS.A209
48 m²

AS.A208
48 m²

AS.B215
48 m²

AS.B211
48 m²

AS.B214
40 m²

AS.B212
40 m²

AS.B219
48 m²

AS.B218
48 m²

AS.B217
40 m²

AS.B220
40 m²

AS.B213
50 m²

AS.B216
50 m²PORRASKÄYTÄVÄ PORRASKÄYTÄVÄ

H A201/2
18,0 m2

H A208/1
18,0 m2

H B211/2
18,0 m2

H B218/1
18,0 m2

H A206/2
16,3 m2

PORRASKÄYTÄVÄPORRASKÄYTÄVÄ

KPH

WC

WC

KPH

WC

WC
WC WC

WC

WC

WC

WC WC

WC

WC

WC

WC WC
WC

WC

WC

WC

KPH

KPH

KPH KPH

KPH

KPH

KPH

KPH KPH

KPH

KPH

KPH

KPH KPH

KPH

KPH

KPH

KPH
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AS. A 1
40,0 m2

H A1/1
14,0 m2

H A1/2
14,0 m2

WC KPH KPH WC
AS. A2
40,0 m2

H A2/1
14,0 m2

H A2/2
14,0 m2

WC KPH
AS. A3
40,0 m2

H A3/1
14,0 m2

H A3/2
14,0 m2

KPH WC
AS. A4
40,0 m2

H A4/1
14,0 m2

H A4/2
14,0 m2

WC KPH KPH WC
AS. A5
40,0 m2

H A5/1
14,0 m2

H A5/2
14,0 m2

AS. B6
40,0 m2

H B6/1
14,0 m2

H B6/2
14,0 m2

WC KPH WCKPH WC WCKPH KPH
AS. B7
40,0 m2

H B7/1
14,0 m2

H B7/2
14,0 m2

AS. B8
40,0 m2

H B8/1
14,0 m2

H B8/2
14,0 m2

AS. B9
40,0 m2

H B9/1
14,0 m2

H B9/2
14,0 m2

AS. B10
40,0 m2

H B10/1
14,0 m2

H B10/2
14,0 m2

PYÖRÄ-
VARASTO

PYÖRÄ-
VARASTO

PESU-
HUONE

PUKU-
HUONE

PESU-
HUONE

PUKU-
HUONE

WC WC

SÄHKÖ-
PÄÄKESKUS

PESU-
TUPA

KUIVAUS-
HUONE

SAUNA SAUNA

VÄESTÖNSUOJA/IRTAIMISTOVARASTOA1

A2

A3

A4

A5

B6 B7

B8

B9

B10

A104

A103

A102

A101

A105/
B106

B107/
B108

B109/
B110

A111/
A112

A113/
A114

A115/
B116

B117/
B118

B119/
B120

A201/
A202

A203/
A204

A205

A206

A207

A208
A209

A210 B211

B212

B2
13

/
B2

14
B2

15
/

B2
16

B2
17

/
B2

18
B2

19
/

B2
20

KERHOTILA

PORRASKÄYTÄVÄ PORRASKÄYTÄVÄ

KELLARIN
TUULIKAAPPI

KELLARIN
TUULIKAAPPI

TEKLA II KELLARI
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